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MUST SELL!

The expansive floor plan (2925 sq. ft.) of this 4 bedroom,
2 1/2 bathroom home is suitable for small intimate gath-
erings as well as entertaining of a greater scale, casual or
formal. There's a tribe sized kitchen, private
library/home office, great family room with wood burn-

ing fireplace, gleaming hardwood floors, fantastic mas- FANTASTIC RAVINE

ter bedroom with full 5 piece ensuite, 3 generous bed- With a majestic Oak tree in the backyard - estimated to be 250+ years old!!

rﬂ“ms ?“d S“f much ! ’l‘[‘“m‘_ Thfh ?““thw“é “‘TE“‘;E This 4 bedroom home fills the wish list of a growing family!! Gleaming hard-

?Eni‘:fl %g,"lg;‘? ':_2;‘:';,?" ;ﬁhn: ;]:? ba:;i‘“&‘::‘ N';r:ﬂ:::iﬁ wood floors, large principle rooms. Super backyard. Close to schools, parks &

bels ﬁ v $334 900 e RM110.01 shopping. Many improvements have been completed over the past few years,
e TR N ey % Definitely a place to grow a family. $249,900. RM175-01

IF CONDITION
COUNTS

You'll want to see this home.
| Absolutely immaculate
B 1 inside and outside. Numerous
28 & 4 renovations have been com-
o pleted over the past few years.
WS The 4 bedrooms, finished
basement and large kitchen
offer the growing family all

the space you'll need. Located . s R LAZY DAYS
in a quiet neighborhood of E e 24 i : .
Acton on a landscaped lot - VACATION EVERYDAY Can be spent inside or outside at this wonderful property. Nestled on a private,

can in and enj A sparkling pool (above ground) nestled in the secluded flower bedecked gardens comes with this 4 mature lot in the Village of Eden Mills this 3 bedroom home is tucked awav on
iﬁﬂ, su;ﬁi ujrhis ;:::i bedroom, 2 1/2 bathroom magnificent home. the kitchen/family room is designed for casual enter- ag 00m home 15 tu away 0

: taining, Living & dining room combination for your formal entertaining. Upstairs, your own private a dead-end street. Within minutes you can walk to the park or sit by the
s "‘Lﬂ;;ﬂf' master bedroom getaway awaits you - luxurious jacuzzi in the master bathroom. Upgraded inside and stream. Cute as a button - enjoy the quiet life! Without a doubt, it's the

outside. You'll never want to leave home again - $339,900. RM430-00 very best at a surprisingly modest $169,900. RM160-01

CREAM PUFF

- A, _ o ; This home is stunning - approx.

B ACKING | | 5 R AT - . N wood, ceramics, cabinets, fireplace,
4 ' ' | | - trim, underpad, windows, blinds,

ONT 0 . : . F e e . B | landscaping. Fantastic kitchenwith

; D i e 0 IS extra pantry & upgraded cabinets

g B ; o (maple). The family room has walk-
out to deck, cathedral ceiling and a
two sided fireplace separating the
family room and dining room.
Upstairs, all bedrooms are large and

¥ e .;.:.-ZE.:-‘E-.-.=$: T i

. s £ g e G R S N e ok - e Tundey ook e Bestle B0 Lot

RS L Y o A s SIT\TlNG PRE : :- rooms! Professionally finished base-

Absolutely fabulous! Over $100,000 in upgrades - you won't believe everything this On a fantastic, mature lot in the Village ngal , : : ment with fantastic rec room with

4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bathroom home has!! Hardwood and ceramic floors throughout, I ' , s e = Walkout, large bedroom and 3 piece

upgraded trim, moldings, cabinets, 9' ceilings, full basement with extra large win- ' | ’ = = & bathroom. This home Sparkiesth At

dows and walkout, landscaped, stamped concrete driveway and front walk - you'll P | $339.900 you can move "fthn: B
love the understated elegance of t his home!! $379,900 RM182-01 e
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WALL TO WALL INCOME

Fantastic building in Downtown
T Georgetown - 2 store_fronts, 2_apart- _fele
We have a HUGE insulated workshop (22'x42') that's a contractor's delight and it comes with a ments & exce“ent repalr_ Sound lnvest- POPULAR - YOU BET!!

1,600 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom bungalow on an awesome country lot (just over 1 acre) wi One of the most popular floor models in Georgetown South - The Westminster - 2,395 sq. ft
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